
  

 
 
 

 

2014 

ADULT CO-REC SOCCER – A DIVISION 

 

# Team Name Manager Phone Number Team Color 

1 Mittens The Birthday Dog Seth Humphrys 419-351-3390 Orange 

2 General Mills Cheerios Dave Cornille 763-258-0746 Yellow 

3 Strike Force Aaron Sande 612-578-8658 Red/White 

4 Red Star Sasa Jankovic 612-644-3000 Black 

5 WWW Kate Jacobson 763-443-3747 White/Brown 

6 General Mills Nature Valley Dave Cronille 763-293-2205 Green 

 
 
 

Lions Park is located at the intersection of Glenwood Ave. N. & Harold Ave. N. 

 
Fri, Sep 5 2 vs 3 6:00 PM Lions 
 1 vs 4 8:00 PM Lions  
              
Sun, Sep 7 5 vs 6 12:30 PM Lions 
   
Fri, Sep 12 2 vs 6 6:00 PM Lions 
    
Sun, Sep 14 3 vs 1 1:30 PM Lions 
 4 vs 5 2:30 PM Lions 
   
Fri, Sep 19 5 vs 3 6:00 PM Lions 
 2 vs 1 8:00 PM Lions 
   
Sun, Sep 21 6 vs 4 1:30 PM Lions 
  
  
  

Fri, Sep 26 6 vs 1 8:00 PM Lions 
   
Sun, Sep 28 2 vs 5 12:30 PM Lions 
 4 vs 3   2:30 PM Lions 
 
Fri, Oct 3 5 vs 1 6:00 PM Lions 
 2 vs 4 8:00 PM Lions 
   
Sun, Oct 5 3 vs 6 12:30 PM Lions 
    
Fri, Oct 10 End of Season Tournament 
 
Sun, Oct 19 End of Season Tournament

 
 

 
This concludes the regular game schedule.  

The last 2 weeks are reserved for make-ups and/or End of Season Tournament.  
Schedules will be distributed the week of October 6 for those additional games.  

 
 
 
 

 

1.. Generally, games will be played regardless of weather. However, in the event of extreme inclement weather or poor 
field conditions, games will be canceled and rescheduled for a future date. Please call the Activity Cancellation 
Line at 763-512-2350 for game status during inclement weather. 

2. Inclement weather, which occurs during game: Cancellation will be decided by the officials. A complete game is 
final after 30 minutes of play in the event of cancellation. 

3. Shin guards are mandatory for all players and mouth guards are strongly recommended. 

Park & Recreation Department 

 

200 Brookview Parkway ● Golden Valley, Minnesota 55426  

 

Phone: 763-512-2345 ● Fax: 763-512-2344 

ACTIVITY CANCELLATION LINE:  763-512-2350 
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